
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31121578 10PSSDA 15.68 4.55 71.34

31121605 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 15.53 4.95 76.87

31121631 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 7PSSDB 15.56 4.20 65.35

31121648 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 7PSSDB 15.60 4.20 65.52

31121696 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 15.58 4.20 65.44

31121704 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 7PSSDB 15.51 4.20 65.14

31121716 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 15.59 4.20 65.48

31121726 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.50 4.20 65.10

31121737 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 15.55 4.20 65.31

31121748 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 15.52 4.20 65.18

31121769 P6 - (114323) Candela SEC. 18 7PSSDB 15.48 5.45 84.37

31121793 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.47 5.70 88.18

31121839 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 7PSSDB 15.50 4.20 65.10

31121877 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.52 5.45 84.58

31121908 P6 - (109269) Texana Behavioral Health Clinic 5PSSDB 15.48 3.70 57.28

31121935 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.51 4.95 76.77

31121968 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.44 3.50 54.04

31121980 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.49 5.45 84.42

31122028 P6 - (108729) Austin Point Sec 4 WSD 10PSSDA 15.48 4.20 65.02

31122230 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.58 5.45 84.91

31122263 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.49 4.55 70.48

31122289 P6 - (105696) Still Creek Ranch Sec 5 5PSSDB 15.42 3.50 53.97

31122309 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.50 5.45 84.48

31122337 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.49 5.45 84.42

31122365 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.60 5.45 85.02

31122403 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.61 3.50 54.64

31122432 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.61 5.45 85.07

31122463 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.51 4.95 76.77

31122492 P6 - (113673) Bypass Bess 10PSSDA 15.61 4.95 77.27

31122522 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 15.50 4.95 76.73

31122557 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 15.53 4.95 76.87

31122596 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.53 5.45 84.64

31122633 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.54 3.50 54.39

31122658 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.62 4.55 71.07

31122686 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.56 4.20 65.35

31122704 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.52 4.55 70.62

Settlement
of payment

Juan C Duran (Terra Ven-Tex Trucking) 11/16/2024

Juan C Duran R003732

2865

D161

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (112639) Indigo Detention Basin



31122724 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.58 5.45 84.91

31122750 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.53 4.55 70.66

31122771 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.49 5.45 84.42

31122801 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 15.45 4.55 70.30

31122820 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 15.56 4.55 70.80

31122842 P6 - (105223) EVERGREEN SEC 3 5PSSDB 15.46 3.50 54.11

31122850 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 15.52 5.45 84.58

31122880 5PSSDB 15.49 4.95 76.68

3183.65

5% -159.18

SUBTOTAL 3024.47

-$280.40

TOTAL $2744.07

P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P

Fuel
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